
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12th  JUNE 2022 



Circular Letter 
 
TO: Team Delegations of the TOP 3 teams 
 
 Please be advised that the awarding ceremony will be conducted right after 
the last match (around 10 min after).  
 

The players and officials of the top 3 teams in the rankings are kindly requested 
to participated in the ceremony. 

 
Your kind and full cooperation is highly appreciated. 
 

Sincerely yours. 
 
 
 
 
 
CC Chairman 
EOM Han Joo 
 
 
 
 

l NOTE: the order of awarding ceremony is attached for your reference. 
 
 
 

  



Order of Awarding Ceremony 
14th Est Cola Asian Women U18 Volleyball Championship 

June 13, 2022 at 21:00 hours 
 

-------------------------- 
 
 

18:30  ‘- Or during the warm up of teams for final matches, presentation of Souvenir  
   

    Plaques to the team managers of 11 participating teams by TVA President 
 

21:00  ‘- Or as soon as after the last match the podiums will be set up 
   

‘- Top 3 teams line up at the respective area 
 
  ‘- Announcer will invite top 3 teams to march in and line up behind their  
 

   respective podiums. 
 
‘- Presentation of 8 Individual Awards 
 
‘- Presentation of Cups and Medals to top 3 teams 
 
‘- Victory Ceremony 
 
‘- Announcer declares Official Closing Ceremony with the Thai Royal Anthem 
 
‘- Official Photo of top 3 teams 
 
 

----------------------------- 



Match Schedule and Uniform Colours 
 

Date Time Match 
No. Round Teams (Uniform Colours) 

13  
June 
2022 

09:00 31 Final 9-10 Red PHI  - IND (B5) Yellow 
11:30 32 Final 7-8 Blue IRI  - UZB  Green 
14:00 33 Final 5-6 White KAZ  - TPE  Red 
16:30 34 Final 3-4 White KOR  - THA  Red 
19:00 35 Final 1-2 Red CHN  - JPN  Blue 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TRAINING SCHEDULE 

Date Gym 8:00-9.30 9:40-11:10 11:20-12:50 13:00-14:30 14:40-16:10 16:20-17:50 18:00-19:30 
13 June TG 1 KAZ KOR CHN AUS PHI IRI 

TG 2 TPE THA JPN IND (B5) UZB 

TG1 = Sport School 
TG2 = Municipality School 5 
Comp. = Competition Gym 



P-2 – Match Results
Competition  
Round/Pool  Type  

Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

      
      
Duration     

Referees:   

No.

 
 
 
 

 
 

I II III IV V Pts No.

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
  
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
    
     

Rks 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
    
   
     

 

Remarks 
nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts nn Substitution / nn pts (C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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14th Women U-18 Volleyball Championship 2022
FINAL 11/- Women

26 12 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (100 spectators)
Start: 09:00 End: 10:34 Total: 01:34 hrs 

AUS
PHI

0
3

20
25

19
25

29
31

68
81

0:25 0:27 0:36 1:28

R1: Sattarova Olga [KAZ] R2: Mikyung Joo [KOR]

AUS-Australia PHI-Philippines

1 ZAJER  Cameron  [S] 1 2 2
2 BRIGGS  Tandia  [S]
3 WISE  Chloe  [MB] 2 4
4 FOSTER  Josephine  [MB] 5 2 1
5 GREER  Luella  [MB] 1
6 (C) WHINCUP  Caitlin  [OH] 6 1 10
9 VANLOO  Georgina  [OH] 3

10 CANTRILL  Kayla  [OH] 1
11 STEVENS  Kayla  [OH] 2 6 4
12 NAISMITH  Saskia  [L] L L L
14 PEACE  Shelby  [MB] 1 1
15 HUNTER  Jessica  [OH] 1

5

6
8
1

17
3
1

12

2
1

16 15 25 56

4 4 4 12

1 ALMENDRALEJO Rhose Viane  [MB] 4
2 BULAK Jan Rose  [S]
3 MAGANTO Zacchea Venize  [OH]
4 CORTEZ Katherine Shaine  [S] 1
6 MADRIGAL Lana Choloe  [MB]
7 RAMOS Jothea Mae  [OP] 4 3
9 BARTOLOME Camila Amor  [OH]

10 (C) HERMOSURA Ana Fracessca  [OH] 3 4 5
12 DE LEON Dona Mae  [MB] 2 4 4
14 SUPLICO Mary Karylle  [L] L
15 RUBIN Kimberly Chelmei  [OH] 3 4 4
16 RAMOS Joenil Anne  [OP] L L L

4

1

7

12
10

11

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

12 16 17 45
13 9 14 36

David Beard
Cameron Bettenay

JERRY L. YEE
IAN M. MACARIOLA

AUS-Australia PHI-Philippines

12
11
5

38

34
36
11

135

6 WHINCUP  Caitlin 
11 STEVENS  Kayla 

4 FOSTER  Josephine 

2
2
1
8

8
2
6

29

3 WISE  Chloe 
4 FOSTER  Josephine 
6 WHINCUP  Caitlin 

4
2
2

10

12
9
9

68

6 WHINCUP  Caitlin 
1 ZAJER  Cameron 
9 VANLOO  Georgina 

11
11
7

36

42
34
19

135

15 RUBIN Kimberly Chelmei 
10 HERMOSURA Ana Fracessca 
12 DE LEON Dona Mae 

2
2
2
6

8
7
6

24

7 RAMOS Jothea Mae 
12 DE LEON Dona Mae 

1 ALMENDRALEJO Rhose Viane 

1
1
1
3

21
15
9

83

10 HERMOSURA Ana Fracessca 
7 RAMOS Jothea Mae 

12 DE LEON Dona Mae 

12 36

68 56 232 81 45 242

AUS-Australia PHI-Philippines

6 WHINCUP  Caitlin 
11 STEVENS  Kayla 

4 FOSTER  Josephine 

12
11
5

1
1
2

4

1

17
12
8

10 HERMOSURA Ana Fracessca 
15 RUBIN Kimberly Chelmei 
12 DE LEON Dona Mae 

11
11
7 2

1

1

12
11
10
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14th Women U-18 Volleyball Championship 2022
Semi-Final 5-8/- Women

27 12 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (120 spectators)
Start: 11:30 End: 12:59 Total: 01:29 hrs 

IRI
KAZ

0
3

23
25

18
25

21
25

62
75

0:31 0:25 0:27 1:23

R1: Du Ning [CHN] R2: Masuoka Mikako [JPN]

IRI-Iran KAZ-Kazkhstan

1 HASHEMI  Seyedehnegar  [L] L L L
2 FALLAH KORDKH ELLI  Dorsa  [S] 3
3 DASTBARJAN  Sepinood  [OP]
4 YAGHOOBI  Sarina  [OP]
5 HADI  Setayesh  [MB] 1 1 1
6 HAJATMAND  Paria  [MB] 2 2
7 (C) HASSAN KHANI  Shaghayegh  [OH] 4 6 4
9 HOSSEINI  Setayeshsadat  [OH] 4 2 4

10 RASHIDI MEHRABADI  Diana  [S]
11 TALEIFARKHONDEH  Hedieh  [OH] 1 2 3
12 HASSANI KABOUTARKHANI A.  [OH] 1 2
15 SHADKIN OTAGHVARI  Atena  [MB]

3

3
4

14
10

6
3

14 13 16 43

9 5 5 19

1 NURBAYEVA  Zhannur [L] L L L
3 KENEMBAY  Zhuldyz [S]
5 GORBACHEVA  Sofiya [OH] 2 3 1
6 KONOTOPOVA  Yuliya [OH]
8 KADIRBAYEVA  Ayazhan [MB]
9 TURDYKHANOVA  Ayaulym [OP]

10 BERKIMBAY  Aruzhan [MB] 3 6 4
12 KENGESBEKOVA  Asel [OH] 2 2 1
13 AKZHOLTAY  Merey [L] L L L
16 KARTASHOVA  Anastassiya [MB] 2 3 3
17 FELDBUSH  Violetta [S] 2 3
19 (C) KYRYKBAYEVA  Amina [OH] 3 2 2

6

13
5

8
5
7

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

14 19 11 44
11 6 14 31

SHABANIAN MITRA
EIDI AZAM

TAKENOV ADLET
PEREPECHIN VLADIMIR

IRI-Iran KAZ-Kazkhstan

13
7
6

34

37
36
18

120

7 HASSAN KHANI  Shaghayegh 
9 HOSSEINI  Setayeshsadat 

11 TALEIFARKHONDEH  Hedieh 

1
1

2

5
4
3

13

7 HASSAN KHANI  Shaghayegh 
9 HOSSEINI  Setayeshsadat 
5 HADI  Setayesh 

3
2
1
7

16
9

12
64

2 FALLAH KORDKH ELLI  Dorsa 
9 HOSSEINI  Setayeshsadat 
5 HADI  Setayesh 

8
6
6

26

12
35
25
99

10 BERKIMBAY  Aruzhan
5 GORBACHEVA  Sofiya

19 KYRYKBAYEVA  Amina

5
2
2

11

11
6
5

26

10 BERKIMBAY  Aruzhan
16 KARTASHOVA  Anastassiya
17 FELDBUSH  Violetta

3
2
2
7

14
15
13
73

17 FELDBUSH  Violetta
16 KARTASHOVA  Anastassiya
12 KENGESBEKOVA  Asel

19 31

62 43 197 75 44 198

IRI-Iran KAZ-Kazkhstan

7 HASSAN KHANI  Shaghayegh 
9 HOSSEINI  Setayeshsadat 

11 TALEIFARKHONDEH  Hedieh 

13
7
6

1
1 2

14
10
6

10 BERKIMBAY  Aruzhan
16 KARTASHOVA  Anastassiya
19 KYRYKBAYEVA  Amina

8
4
6

5
2
1

2
13
8
7
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14th Women U-18 Volleyball Championship 2022
Semi-Final 5-8/- Women

28 12 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (200 spectators)
Start: 14:00 End: 15:47 Total: 01:47 hrs 

UZB
TPE

1
3

19
25

23
25

25
18

15
25

82
93

0:22 0:30 0:23 0:23 1:38

R1: Jose Garry Jamili [PHI] R2: Sanjay Kumar [IND]

UZB-Uzbekistan TPE-Chinese Taipei

1 GUSAMOVA Komila  [OH]
2 SHAVKATOVA Bahriniso  [OH] 2 3 4
4 SHAMSIDDINOVA Mubinakhon  [S]
5 (C) ABDURAKHMONOVA Gulyora  [S] 4 4 3 1
6 ABDUOLIMOVA Nigina  [MB] 1 1
7 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza  [OP] 1 4 8 3
8 ISMATOVA Ezozakhon  [OH] 1 3 4 2

10 HAYITBAEVA Sevinch  [MB]
11 DJOLDASBAEVA Sabrina  [OH]
12 ABDURAKHMONOVA Mohinur  [MB] 1 1 3
15 RUZIMOVA Shoira  [OH] 2 3 1
17 SHOMUROTOVA Zuhra  [L] L L L L

9

12
2

16
10

5
6

11 19 20 10 60

8 4 5 5 22

1 JIANG Chen-yi [S] 2 1
2 LIN Cai-zhen [MB] 3 1 1 1
3 HSU Fang-min [MB] 1 1 6
5 LIN Liang-tai [OH] 1 3 1 6
8 LU Chia-wen [OP] 8
9 PAN Huei-syun [OH]

13 PAO Yin-chi [MB] 2 2
14 CHEN Ting-yu [OP]
15 LEE Ssu-yi [OH] 3 3 5 3
16 CHIANG Yun-ting [L] L L L L
17 (C) CHEN Ssu-yu [OH] 3 6 4 7
20 YANG I-chen [S] 1

3
6
8

11
8

4

14

20
1

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

23 17 12 23 75
2 8 6 2 18

Khujakova Gulnoza
Jalolova Mukhlisakhon

CHEN MEI-CHING
CHEN SHU-LI

UZB-Uzbekistan TPE-Chinese Taipei

13
9
8

48

34
21
23

143

7 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza 
2 SHAVKATOVA Bahriniso 
8 ISMATOVA Ezozakhon 

2
2
1
5

14
13
3

39

7 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza 
12 ABDURAKHMONOVA Mohinur 
15 RUZIMOVA Shoira 

4
2
1
7

21
14
10
83

5 ABDURAKHMONOVA Gulyora 
8 ISMATOVA Ezozakhon 
7 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza 

19
12
9

55

57
31
22

158

17 CHEN Ssu-yu
15 LEE Ssu-yi

5 LIN Liang-tai

3
2
1
9

15
4
6

37

2 LIN Cai-zhen
13 PAO Yin-chi

3 HSU Fang-min

2
2
2

11

17
13
11
90

2 LIN Cai-zhen
1 JIANG Chen-yi
3 HSU Fang-min

22 18

82 60 265 93 75 285

UZB-Uzbekistan TPE-Chinese Taipei

7 BOYMIRZAEVA Dilnoza 
5 ABDURAKHMONOVA Gulyora 
8 ISMATOVA Ezozakhon 

13
8
8

2 1
4
2

16
12
10

17 CHEN Ssu-yu
15 LEE Ssu-yi

5 LIN Liang-tai

19
12
9

1
1

1
1
1

20
14
11
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14th Women U-18 Volleyball Championship 2022
Semi-Final 1-4/- Women

29 12 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (1,000 spectators)
Start: 16:30 End: 18:33 Total: 02:03 hrs 

KOR
CHN

1
3

27
25

16
25

10
25

23
25

76
100

0:39 0:23 0:21 0:31 1:54

R1: Nurzhan Omirzak [KAZ] R2: Lee Kuan Wei [TPE]

KOR-Korea CHN-China

1 BAEK Chaehee [OP]
3 YU Garam [L] L L L
4 SONG Eunchae [OH]
5 LEE Jua [OH] 1
7 GWAK Seon Ok [OH] 2 3
8 (C) SHIN Eunji [OP] 7 4 7

11 SEO Chaehyun [S] 2 1 1
12 LEE Jiyun [MB] 1
13 KIM Sebeen [MB] 5 2 2 3
15 PARK Subin [OH] 1
17 JEON Dabin [OH] 3 2 5 5
19 SONG Ahyeon  [OP]

1
5

18
4
1

12
1

15

19 9 9 20 57

8 7 1 3 19

1 SHAN Linqian  [MB] 5 4 3 9
3 FAN Poning  [OP]
5 (C) XIONG Qinqing  [S] 1
6 LIU Hongfei  [OP] 1
8 LI Chenxuan  [OH]

11 LI Yuening  [S] 1
12 ZHANG Xinrui  [OH] 2 3 1
13 CHEN Xiyue  [OH] 6 5 3 4
14 WANG Yindi  [OP] 6 6 11 3
16 SUN Wanyun  [L] L L L
18 MAO Weijia  [MB] 3 2 1 2
20 GAO Jiaqi  [OH]

21

1
1

1
6

18
26

8

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

23 20 20 19 82
2 5 5 6 18

YOON HEE CHANG
HEESEOP SHIN

YE WEN
ZHANG XIAN

KOR-Korea CHN-China

15
14
11
46

50
31
29

157

17 JEON Dabin
8 SHIN Eunji

13 KIM Sebeen

1
1
1
3

4
2
1

20

12 LEE Jiyun
11 SEO Chaehyun
15 PARK Subin

4
2
1
8

14
10
13
77

8 SHIN Eunji
11 SEO Chaehyun

7 GWAK Seon Ok

24
14
10
55

45
34
18

123

14 WANG Yindi 
13 CHEN Xiyue 

1 SHAN Linqian 

11
5
4

25

22
14
11
71

1 SHAN Linqian 
18 MAO Weijia 
13 CHEN Xiyue 

1
1

2

11
11
18
99

6 LIU Hongfei 
18 MAO Weijia 
12 ZHANG Xinrui 

19 18

76 57 254 100 82 293

KOR-Korea CHN-China

8 SHIN Eunji
17 JEON Dabin
13 KIM Sebeen

14
15
11

4

1

18
15
12

14 WANG Yindi 
1 SHAN Linqian 

13 CHEN Xiyue 

24
10
14

2
11
4

26
21
18
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AVCVIMS 2022 (2022.06.06), © 2015-2022 AVC-ICT Task Group                             Page 1 of 1 

14th Women U-18 Volleyball Championship 2022
Semi-Final 1-4/- Women

30 12 June 2022
NAKHON PATHOM, THAILAND
NAKHON PATHOM GYM. (1,200 spectators)
Start: 19:10 End: 20:34 Total: 01:24 hrs 

THA
JPN

0
3

11
25

19
25

24
26

54
76

0:21 0:27 0:30 1:18

R1: Samuel Chung [AUS] R2: Ferahnaz Ghavidel [IRI]

THA-Thailand JPN-Japan

1 PHETSANGHAN Suwanni  [L] L L L
3 COMSUWAN Parichamon  [MB]
4 NGAMNUAN Phutthimon  [MB]
5 (C) SANGTHONG Kanokporn  [S]
6 KHAMNUAN Phattharawadee  [MB] 1 2
7 JEAUKWON Nuttakrita  [S]
8 SISAIKAEO Kanchana  [OH] 1 3 4

11 SEESO Tanyapron  [OH] 4 11
12 SEETALOED Warisara  [OH] 4 2 3
13 BUDDA Nakarinporn  [OH] 2
15 NABAMRUNG Rattanaphon  [OP] 3

3

8
15
9
2
3

9 11 20 40

2 8 4 14

1 KAWAMATA Kokomi  [OH] 3 4 5
2 WATANABE Miuka  [OH]
3 HIRANO Ciara Mie Athina  [OH]
4 (C) KASAI Riri  [OH] 5 5 3
5 OMORI Sae  [OH] 3 6 8
6 NDIGWE Cindy Chisom  [MB]
7 AKIMOTO Miku  [MB]
8 BABA Yuzuki  [MB] 2 2
9 KITAGAWA Mio  [MB] 2 2 3

10 HIDAKA Kokoro  [S]
11 YOSHIDA Sanae  [S] 1
12 NISHIKAWA Rin  [L] L L L

12

13
17

4
7

1

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

16 19 19 54
9 6 7 22

APHIRATH NGAMMEERITH
JARUN NIEMTUPTIM

SAEGUSA, DAICHI
BABA, DAITAKU

THA-Thailand JPN-Japan

14
8
8

36

25
33
27

112

11 SEESO Tanyapron 
8 SISAIKAEO Kanchana 

12 SEETALOED Warisara 

1
1

2

6
2
6

27

6 KHAMNUAN Phattharawadee 
13 BUDDA Nakarinporn 

4 NGAMNUAN Phutthimon 

1
1

2

10
9

12
56

12 SEETALOED Warisara 
11 SEESO Tanyapron 

6 KHAMNUAN Phattharawadee 

15
12
8

40

30
31
20
99

5 OMORI Sae 
4 KASAI Riri 
1 KAWAMATA Kokomi 

4
2
1

10

12
10
11
47

8 BABA Yuzuki 
1 KAWAMATA Kokomi 
9 KITAGAWA Mio 

2
1
1
4

16
12
7

76

1 KAWAMATA Kokomi 
5 OMORI Sae 
9 KITAGAWA Mio 

14 22

54 40 195 76 54 222

THA-Thailand JPN-Japan

11 SEESO Tanyapron 
12 SEETALOED Warisara 

8 SISAIKAEO Kanchana 

14
8
8

1
1

15
9
8

5 OMORI Sae 
4 KASAI Riri 
1 KAWAMATA Kokomi 

15
12
8

1
1
2

1

2

17
13
12



P-4 Collated results & ranking
Competition 14th Women U-18 Volleyball Championship 2022 
Round/Pool Semi Finals / Finals Type Women 

MATCHES RESULTS
Preliminary / Pool A 

Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 

26 12 Jun 2022 AUS - PHI 0 : 3 20 - 25 19 - 25 29 -31 68 - 81 01:34 100 
27 12 Jun 2022 IRI - KAZ 0 : 3 23 - 25 18 - 25  21 - 25 62 - 75 01:29 120 
28 12 Jun 2022 UZB - TPE 1 : 3 19 - 25 23 - 25 25 - 18 15 - 25 82 - 93 01:47 200 
29 12 Jun 2022 KOR - CHN 1 : 3 27 - 25 16 - 25  10 - 25 23 - 25 76 - 100 02:03 1,000 
30 12 Jun 2022 THA - JPN 0 : 3 11 - 25 19 - 25 24 - 26 54 - 76 01:24 1,200 
31 13 Jun 2022 PHI - IND 
32 13 Jun 2022 IRI - UZB 
33 13 Jun 2022 KAZ - TPE 
34 13 Jun 2022 KOR - THA 
35 13 Jun 2022 CHN - JPN 

FINAL STANDING 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. AUS - Australia
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